KNEAT.COM INC.

KNEAT.COM INC.

ISIN: CA4988241010

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/22 20:33:38

Price
3.499 USD

Difference

© -1.96%(-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA4988241010

KSI

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Software

Stock

258 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.42 USD
3.52 USD
3.42 USD
3.569 USD
3.498349 USD
2,644
9,246.39

9

166

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4988241010&ID_NOTATION=99920500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700a419293bf2d01d628ebd34d1d8bde522e020ad2098c1e95da9588d72a7709&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4b1d6ec88db8bdc0&time=1724440432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=631070073e7b95a71139d03fbedf0d62e92737a221f4ac927266fdb618c1c0e7&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=09f9f7426e72d0e57&time=1724440432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaf960710ae9ea671f120b846b8f536c4f68d2eb03936cb0de68d697a6435e7b&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c10522c88987b8ae&time=1724440432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2ae877ee4bb9c6f7441062b922049d270e952b81b633a7fb5a603b7717c1377&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=256633e5a3b34c514&time=1724440432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=407b9a00e672b8782e4cfe08a952817e6616b734812bbfd6375396698a8ee67a&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e353dfbd0a32a585&time=1724440432&tool=RSC

KNEAT.COM INC.

Details

2024/08/22 20:33:38

Price
3.499 USD

Difference

O  -1.96%(-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA4988241010

KSI

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Software

Stock

258 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.42 USD
High 3.52 USD
Low 3.42USD
Close (prev. day) 3.569 USD
VWAP 3.498349 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,644
Trading volume 9,246.39
Number of trades 9
Last size 166
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.01 0.26 0.32
Volatility 30.37 3375 53.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KNEAT.COM INC.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 19:17 4.75 CAD
Exchange 22
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:08 3.06 EUR
22
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 3.06 EUR
22
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 2.96 EUR
22
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 20:33 3.499 USD 0.01

3.529 USD (2,397)
3.279 USD (3,053)
3.065 USD (5,307)
2.668 USD (3,956)

3.600 USD (2024/08/19)

2.199 USD (2024/01/08)

3.600 USD (2024/08/19)

1.930 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

68
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99920500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99788298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99788298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100284031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100034057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100034058

KNEAT.COM INC.

Issues 22
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KNEAT.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Kneat

Contact Details
KNEAT.COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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